Partienplan

19.05.2024

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2010

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

5012 Schénenwerd 062 849 12 56
5734 Reinach 076 32544 74
5703 Seon 079 650 90 25
6244 Nebikon 062 756 14 44
5036 Oberentfelden 062 723 30 22
5200 Brugg

5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
Telefon Handy

076 32544 74
07941409 13
07947919 33
079 718 35 36
076 321 44 48
062 849 35 34
079 456 03 76

079 209 17 92
076 325 44 74
07941409 13
07947919 33
079 718 35 36
076 321 44 48
076 338 24 36
079 456 03 76

Aargau - A1l
Sportart: Dart Klasse: A
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 B52 Bombers Linde Rest. Oltenerstr. 58

2 Dart Tigers AMC Club Tigers Sangasse. 8

3 Dart Team Tiger One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

4 Magic Cafe Wegere Rest. Kirchstr. 17

5 Tschagga Team Onkel Sam Gmbh Muhenstr. 13

Musikkneipe

6 Rivers Darter Rivers Pub Pub Vorstadt 2

7 Dartkillers Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

8 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 B52 Bombers Pfaendler, Thomas

2 Dart Tigers Hadzic, Mirsad

3 Dart Team Tiger Paladin, Roberto

4 Magic Studer, Roger

5 Tschagga Team Schwammberger, Urs

6 Rivers Darter Neuhaus, Christoph

7 Dartkillers Carlino, Gisela

8 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Jasari, Husni

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Dart Tigers B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger Magic
Tschagga Team Rivers Darter
Dartkillers Stadtturm Aarau 1

2 Magic B52 Bombers
Dart Tigers Dart Team Tiger
Rivers Darter Dartkillers
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Tschagga Team

3 Tschagga Team Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Magic
B52 Bombers Rivers Darter
Dart Team Tiger Dartkillers

4 Dartkillers Dart Tigers
Rivers Darter Dart Team Tiger
Magic Tschagga Team
B52 Bombers Stadtturm Aarau 1

5 Dart Tigers Magic
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Rivers Darter
Tschagga Team Dartkillers
Dart Team Tiger B52 Bombers

6 Rivers Darter Dart Tigers
Magic Dartkillers
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Dart Team Tiger
B52 Bombers Tschagga Team

7 Dart Tigers Stadtturm Aarau 1

Rivers Darter
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers

Magic
Tschagga Team
B52 Bombers

Zeit Termin

19:30 31.08.2010 Dienstag
19:30 02.12.2010 Donnerstag
19:30 31.08.2010 Dienstag
19:30 27.09.2010 Montag
19:30 07.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 07.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.09.2010 Montag
19:30 07.10.2010 Donnerstag
19:30 14.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 14.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 14.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 16.09.2010 Donnerstag
19:30 21.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 22.09.2010 Mittwoch
19:30 21.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 21.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 28.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 28.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 28.09.2010 Dienstag
19:30 30.09.2010 Donnerstag
19:30 06.10.2010 Mittwoch
19:30 05.10.2010 Dienstag
19:30 05.10.2010 Dienstag
19:30 19.10.2010 Dienstag
19:30 12.10.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.10.2010 Mittwoch
19:30 14.10.2010 Donnerstag
19:30 12.10.2010 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

B52 Bombers
Magic

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers
Tschagga Team
Dart Tigers

Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Magic

Rivers Darter
Dartkillers

B52 Bombers
Dart Tigers
Dartkillers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Magic

Tschagga Team
B52 Bombers

Dart Tigers

Dart Team Tiger
Tschagga Team
Dartkillers

Magic

Dart Tigers

Rivers Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Tschagga Team
Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers

Rivers Darter
Magic

B52 Bombers
Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1
Tschagga Team
Dart Team Tiger
Rivers Darter
Magic

Stadtturm Aarau 1
B52 Bombers
Dart Tigers

Rivers Darter
Dart Team Tiger
Dartkillers

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.10.2010
26.10.2010
27.10.2010
26.10.2010
02.11.2010
04.11.2010
02.11.2010
02.11.2010
09.11.2010
09.11.2010
10.11.2010
09.11.2010
16.11.2010
18.11.2010
16.11.2010
16.11.2010
23.11.2010
24.11.2010
23.11.2010
23.11.2010
30.11.2010
30.11.2010
02.12.2010
30.11.2010
07.12.2010
07.12.2010
07.12.2010
07.12.2010

Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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